MITSUBISHI
LIMI-STOP Z Clutch Motor Parts List
Model CA-ZK F-
CB-ZK F-
CA-ZK F-FL
CB-ZK F-FL
CA-ZK E-AMK
CB-zZK E-AMK
CA-ZK E-AMKL
CB-ZK E-AMKL
CA-ZK E-AMBL
CB-ZK E-AMBL
INDEX Page

P—009B 199012




MOTOR

CO-zK-[I 1 E-CTT T[]

A30

B
AR

A43 '
A23 A2dazs

AT
AT6F <
AT6E ATBAT9

A83

 C-ZK-CI1IE

b i e e e e — e — = — U U

X04




\

MOTOR cO-zk-C117 E-
l;l'g‘ Parts. No. Description Amt.Reg
° E F
Al K 11M90451403 Bolt M8x 70 3
A2 K 11M91490801 BT YT = 3
A3 K10591321008 Spring Washer 8 3
A4 K10591001008 Nut M8 3
A22  K10593501207 Bushing 6.3x4.5 1
A23 K10S91001010 2
A24  K10591321010 1
A25 K11M91398201 2
A26 K11M98501202 1
A27  K11M937899141 1
A28 K11M32187501 1
A29 K10S92221090 2
A30 % K11M9999991 1
A31  K11MS30291980 3
A32 X K11M9999991 Rotor (with shaft)-----ooeviin 1
A33  K10S86203279 Shielded ball Bearing #6203--------.... 1
A34 K10S86204379 Shielded bali Bearing #6204-.-------... 1
A35  K11M96281647 Preload spring------ ooeeeeeeinii 1
A36 K10590201518 Screw with SW M5x0.8x18 3
A37 K11M38212620 Middle bracket --oovoovreenii 1
A38 K11M09025901 Clutch coil assy ----oorrivemi 1
A39 K 11M09025902 Drive-Member Assy.(2poles). - ---c-ereneee 1
A39 K 11M09026002 Drive-Member AssyA(4po|es) ........................................................................ 1
A40 K 11M91397903 MV AS  ET - en 1
A41  KI10S90201614 Screw with SW MBX 14 oo, 1
A42  K10S90001408 Screw M5B XO0.7 X8 wrevervianmmini 1
A43 K 11M91780601 SPECEF «+vvvvvreeememiie e 1
Ad4 K 10S 94522004 Nyron clip HP-4N «-oevoeen 1
A45  K11M96823513 Cap for 3191-03RT -cooovvveii 1
Adb K 10 S 95024562 CONNEBCTO - e it eee e 1
A47 K105 86302273 Shielded ball bearing #6302 1
A48 K 11M09025903 Driven-Member assy, - reeoeeemmieamriininn 1
A49 K 11M91370409 MV RS BT - vttt e e e et e e e e e 1
A50 K 11M96282842 Preload Spring ......................................................... 1
ASTE K10S92511118 KEY BX B X 18- rmrereeomniieeaeiiiee it _
A51F K 10S92511150 Key BXBEX B0 ccooeverenniietiiie e 1
AB2E K 11M37103605 Clutch shaft (taper) _
AB2F K 11M97103701 Clutch shaft (taper) 1
AB3  K10S592531413 Woodruff Key 4 x13 (for taper) 1
Ab4  K10S91321010 Spring washer 10 (for taper)-------o-oevvvne 1
A55 K 11M91025401 Nut M10x 1 (for taper) 1
ASTE K 11M97103606 Clutch shaft (stra|ght) ................................................... _
A57F K 11M97103801 Clutch shaft (straight)-----ccoooemeen 1
A58 K 11M92554002 Key 5Xx5X24 (for straight) - oooovemviem 1
A59 K 11M91732203 GO AL -+ et 1
ABQ K10S91169012 Nut M12 (for Straight) ............................................................................... 1 1
AB1  K10S90131108 Set screw M6x8 2
AB2E K 11M72220983 Armature (linning) assy- ™ —
AB2F K 11M72223301 Armature (linning) assy- == 1
AB3  K11M91780701 Spacer 1
AB4 K11M86202379 Shielded ball bearing £6202- 1
AB5 K 11M91370206 Washer 3
AB66 K 11M90291980 Screw 3
AB7E K 11M72741202 Core F2 T3 R N 1
AB8 K10590751408 Screw M4x0.7x8 1
A70 K 10S 94522004 NYION ClP HP-8N - vt veeimtiie et 1
A7l K11M96823512 Nylon cap - -ovevviiee 1
A72  K10S 95024561 Connector 3191-02R1 1
AT6E K11M38212582  Bracket (load side).-----vooeeoieenns —
AT6F K 11M38212583 Bracket {load side)-----crieeniiiininin 1
AT7T  K11M98483503 Filter - vooo e 1
A78 K 11M98707402 Plate 11« eeereeeremmeerniameiianinanens 1
A79 K 10590751408 SCreW M X 0. 7 X B et emit et e e 3

*-mark: please send us the informations of motor (model name, voltage, frequency).
X -mark : please send us the model name of motor.




(: _Z - -

Ad3 A
C A2 p 93 A2 Ags

A6
Zﬁm

AT6F  A78A79
AT6E




MOTOR CO-zK-CI 1] E-

;‘g' Parts.No. Description Amt.Reg
0. E F

A81  K10590203410 Screw with SW & PW M4x0.7x10 2

A82 K11M96813103 Belt cover 1

A143  K11M91492502 Washer t1.0

A150 K 11M91370409 Washer t0.25

Al161 K11M92712802 SPriNG - erere e

A163 K 11M96823003 Cap-+ errererree et

A165 K11M96282835 Preload spring: -+ -ooeevreveinnin

Al66 K 11M96282828 Preload spring

% A80 I PULLEY -+ecvvvereveeens

A83 K11M09023108 Belt guide assy

A84 K 11M98877701 Belt QUILE :vvvreeermrmcteee ittt e

A85 K11M51212010 Washer

A86 K 10S 90353408 BOIt oeenen ettt

X01  K11M18265281 Clutch shaft assy with armature assy (for straight) «--c-oovooeeiiiii —

X02 K11M18265280 Clutch shaft assy with armature assy (for taper)--«-------e--

X03 K11M18265181 Clutch shaft assy with armature assy (for straight) —

X04 K11M18265180 Clutch shaft assy with armature assy (for taper) -.cooooeeremmin —

¥mark:please send us the in formation of pully(taper)—outer diameter.




cO-zk-[10 E-rrrrrm

Bl CONTROL BOX

B3 B6 B4

/ N

B17




CONTROL BOX

Amt.Reg.

Fig. Parts. No Description A oA B
No. b z F ¥ mY
K L L K L

Bl K11M71446031 — 1 1
Bl  K11M71446131 1 — —
B2 K]]M7]4098]0 P.C.B assy. (LK.ZA) ......................................... _ - —
B2  K11M71409610 P.C.B assy. (LK-MBL-3A-FL) - —
B2 K11M71418210 P.C.B assy. (LK-AMBL-TA) -+ tereineaaeiiinen., _ .
B2 K11M71418610 P.C.B assy. (LK-AMKL-TA-IMEK] - vvevverreeimmmmaeeiiii e - 1 —
B2 KI11MT71418410 P.P.B assy. (LK-AMKL-TA}- - oottt - - — -
*B3 —_— Transformer assy. T 1 1 1 1
B4 K11M98884802  Mounting plate 11 1 1 1
B5 K 11M94313601 CONMECLON e vemrreeinrri ettt e s 1T 1 1 1 1
B6 K10590203410 Screw with SW & PW M4 X0.7X 10 -+ oomvmimeeiiiiiiiiiien, 3 3 3 3 3
B7 K10S90751408 TTP screw M4x0.7x8 1 1 1 1
B8 K11MFS40680K RESIStOr @SSy, »+v rvrrererrie 1111
B13 KI11M71448035 —- - —
B13  K11M71448036 —- = —
B13  K11M71448041 1 — 1
B13  K11M71448134 — — 1 —
B14 KI10590751408 TTP screw M4x0.7x8 10 10 10 10
B15 K11M71447030  Cover assy. .--eemrnenen 2 2 2 2
B16 K10546001138 Fuse 8A «-ororr T 1 1 1
B17 K105 90203408 SCrew SW & PW MA X 0.7 X 8- eervrmermmmrmamiiiaeeiiieeeeee e eeeeeeeenns 2 2 2 2 2
B18 K 10590203435 Screw SW & PW M4 X 0.7 X 35 cererermeeeermnnanniiiieeeeeeit e 4 4 4 4 4
B19 K105 90203408 Screw SW & PW M4 X 0.7 X 8:+wvvereerrimimrsiiiiiiiiii 2 2 2 2 2
B20 K 11M93513601 Bushing (for |amp) ....................................................................... 1 1 1 1 1
*B21  K11M95944508  Capacitor 20 4 F(2B0W.4P,1 &) - oooveivvvesiiniiniiin T 1 1 1 1
*B21  K11M95944507 Capacitor 16 4 F(X2=32 4 F) (A00W.2P, 1 )+ eeeeeeeeeiiiiiiiiciiiieee, 2 2 2 2 2
*B21 K 11M95944508 Capacitor 20 4 F(X2=40 4 F) (BEOW.2P, 1 @) --vrvvemriiniiineeniiiaannn 2 2 2 2 2
B30 K 11M98884881 Mounting plate ............................................................................ 1 1 1 1 1
B31 K 11M 72850201 BP RECEPLACIE -+ v v vre et e 1 1 1 1 1
B32 K 11H98884803 Mounting plate ............................................................................ 1 1 1 1 1
B33 K 10593501321 Protective Bushing (D 4 B T 1 1 1 1 1
B40 K 11E 71440042 B O -t 1 1 1 - —
B40 K 11E 71440043 BOX ettt e e e — 1 1

*-mark:please send us the information of motor(model name, voltage frequency).




LEVER UNIT KeGL-D

C30




LEVER UNIT

LK-CL-[]
Amt. Reg.

Fig. Parts. No Description A A A
No. i z F ¥ wmY

K L L K L
Cl  K11M71453002  Mounting plate 1T 1 1 1 1
C2 K11MT71461102 Mounting shaft 1 1 1 1 1
C3  K10S92221070 BoriNg 7 coeoovveeeosmremmitie ittt ettt 2 2 2 2 2
C4 K11M71630201 Mounting base (for lever unit) 11 1 11
Ch K11M71461103 L £ 7 i AR B | 1 1 1 1
C6 K10592221070 E-FiNg 7 «ooeoeeeeeimmrenirieniie ettt e .2 2 2 92 9
C7 K 11M90291980 Specia| SOTEWY v v v nrrrem e rmnen ettt ettt et e et e e v e e et 2 2 2 2 2
C8 K 10590704425 SCreW 4 X 2 D et 4 4 4 4 4
CS  K10S90704210 Screw 3X 10 coveeeieennns 2 2 2 92 92
Ci0 K10S95024126 Connector 1261P1 6P--- R T T T
Ci1  K11M96821706 Nylon cap (blug) -+ vevvven 11111
C12 K 11M09029002 Joint shaft ASSY + e rrr e e 1 1 1 1 1
C30 K11M71400010 LeVer UNit LIC-CLoT coeereeeemarrneteea et e e 1 - — —
Cc30 K 11M71400020 Laver Unit LK-CL-2 oo e — 1 1 1 1




CD-ZK-II]]E-IHIIII

D] ACCESSORY

[T
[a]

D17

D=




D] ACCESSORY C[I-ZK-[1 1] E-| EEEEE

Amt.Reg
Fig. Parts.No Description A
No. P Z F ,\lél
K L L
*D1 K 11M 09027380 Switch Assembly (1@, TO0V, 2B0W) - vvvmeviiiiiiii 1 1 1 1
*D1 K11M09027383 Switch Assembly (12, 100V, 400W) - oovvvreinii 1 1 1 1
*D1 K 11M09027381 Switch Assembly (1@, standard)-------oooeeeei 11 1 1
*D1  K11M09027382  Switch Assembly (12, Hong Kong) - - oreeeeeem 11 1 1
*D2  K11M30309084 Switch Assembly (3., standard)------------oooeeerirermi 1 1 1 1
*D2 K 11M09027582 Switch Assembly (327, over 300V) oo 1 1 1 1
D3 K10S90810616 Wood Screw 41X 16 +rereommniiiii. 2 2 2
D4 K11MI5610701 SHAPI@ v vrree e 5 5 5
D5 K11M96821704 Nylon Cap---orreeeerrm 1 —
D6  K10S 95024532 Connector 1490P-1(4P) 1 — 1
D7  K11M96821706 NYION €ap - creereeesnreriinieiii 1 11
D8  K10595024126 Connector 1261P-1(6P) 1 1 1
D11 K 11M96821809 NYIOR €@ v erree ettt . 1
D12 K 10595024535 Connector 1360P(12P) — 1
D13 K 105 95024592 Terminal 138 T T L cerr oot e viiaeaans
D14 K105 95024591 Terminal 1380T L e oovvimii e
D15 K 11M09022805 AQADEEE - veeee i 1 1
D17 K11M94981101 Hexagon Spanner No.3 1 1
D18 K 10546001138 FUSE 8/ «cvnnemmmiaeae et 1 1
D19 K10S90810616 Wood Screw 4.1 X 16 e 2 2
D20 K 10S 91304004 MVESIIEE 4 < ceener ittt et e 2 2
D22 K11M40740080 Stopper Plate 1 1
D23 K11MLAK12000 DeteCtor X -K-1 2 vreerrtiitt i e e e 1 1 1

10



A MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC CORPORATION

9012 (MEE)




